Branding Options:
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Pad Print on Case (setup fee applies)
PENSET-1600
Trendy Writing Set
Position A
1. Pad Print (PB) - 4 colours
    Size: 60mm wide x 40mm high
2. Dome Sticker (DB) - Full colour
2
    Size: Up to 1600mm
3. Dome Sticker (DC) - Full colour
2    Size: Up to 3000mm
4. Direct Print (DP-B) - Full colour
    Size: 110mm wide x 40mm high
A
Position B
1. Pad Print (PA) - 2 to 4 colours
    Size: 60mm wide x 5mm high
Also available in
Check Logo24
guide and t’s & c’s
*** Wrap Print on quantities over 500 ***
Pad Print
B